1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910967109703321
Kouraogo Emmanuel
Bi Tirga / / Emmanuel Kouraogo

Bamenda [Camaroon], : Langaa RPCIG, 2011

9786613063656
9781283063654
1283063654
9789956579907
9956579904
9789956579891
9956579890
9789956579884
9956579882

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (130 p.)

African literature (French)

Francese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Cover; Title page; Copyright page; Sommaire; Dedicace; Preface;
Introduction; I; II; 11; 1V; V; VI; VI VI DX X; X X X XIV; XV; XVI;
XVII; XVII; XIX; Back cover

Leonard Bi Tirga, son of a poor peasant, is a studious pupil. Due to
shortage of finances, he has to leave school to make ends meet and
pursue his studies. Leonard becomes a sweatshop labourer. As a young
labourer, his life like that of his peers is hard. The pay rate is low and
the work is hard. With his friends, they engage in trade union activism.
A series of complicated and trying events reinforces their conviction to
militate. Thus, Leonard and his friend Camille become Union leaders.
Leonardis character trait and uprightness explains the book title, Bi
Tirga. In the Moore language, this



