

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910967109703321
Autore	Kouraogo Emmanuel
Titolo	Bi Tirga / / Emmanuel Kouraogo
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Bamenda [Camaroon], : Langaa RPCIG, 2011
ISBN	9786613063656 9781283063654 1283063654 9789956579907 9956579904 9789956579891 9956579890 9789956579884 9956579882
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (130 p.)
Soggetti	African literature (French)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Francese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Title page; Copyright page; Sommaire; Dedicace; Preface; Introduction; I; II; III; IV; V; VI; VII; VIII; IX; X; XI; XII; XIII; XIV; XV; XVI; XVII; XVIII; XIX; Back cover
Sommario/riassunto	Leonard Bi Tirga, son of a poor peasant, is a studious pupil. Due to shortage of finances, he has to leave school to make ends meet and pursue his studies. Leonard becomes a sweatshop labourer. As a young labourer, his life like that of his peers is hard. The pay rate is low and the work is hard. With his friends, they engage in trade union activism. A series of complicated and trying events reinforces their conviction to militate. Thus, Leonard and his friend Camille become Union leaders. Leonard's character trait and uprightness explains the book title, Bi Tirga. In the Moore language, this